
NumberRider First NameRider Last NameHorse DRESSAGE SCORE CC 
PENALTIES

SJ 
PENALTIES FINAL PLACE

JUDGE:  SUSANNE LAUDA 

101 Ashley Heath Jessie's Girl 46.800 46.800 1 HP
105 Lee Ann Loven Bulletproof Titanium 33.300 20 53.300 2

106 Brenda Myers Justice 44.000 44.000 4
107 Kyana Mooney Maverick 50.500 20 70.500 5
101 Ashley Heath Jessie's Girl 41.800 41.800 3
109 Gracie Wilson Zorro 30.500 30.5+ 1  HP
110 Reisha Winn SeaAnna 41.200 41.200 2

113 Jessica Strong Comic 35.300 35.300 2
114 Rebecca Zahn Rain Shadow 41.300 41.300 3
115 Alyssa Jacobs Synchronicity 43.400 43.400 4
117 Jenilee Blackburn Braveheart 35.000 35.000 1

118 Annelise Lance Mr Sky King 30.900 20 50.900 1
123 Cadence Aultman Flashy Gold Mercedes 43.400 E E
127 Ruby Anderson Tigger 33.400 40 E E
128 Emma Metz Val E E
130 Shea Ballar Hairy Truman 38.800 20 58.800 2

OXER FARM DRESSAGE, CT, THREE PHASE                    
MAY 20, 2017                                      OFFICIAL RESULTS

CT Rides through Training 1 to be ridden in Small   20 x 40 Arena

BEGINNER NOVICE THREE PHASE

TADPOLE THREE PHASE - GROUP 1

AMOEBA THREE PHASE - GROUP 1

TADPOLE THREE PHASE - GROUP 2



BREAK ****9:32 - 9:42 ******

133 Alaina Thompson The Cats Meow 41.600 41.600 3
134 Gwen Hirsch Ben 40.900 40.900 2
136 Hanna Ferrier Keebler 40.9 + 40.9+ 1
138 Thomas Parker Moose on the Loose 47.500 E E
139 Ella Traylor My Little Freckle 32.800 20 52.800 4
145 Anna CatherineBrewer Shadow Fax 37.800 20 57.800 5

149 Halee Naughton Gryffandor 37.400 0 37.400 2
121 Montgomery Kinney Like A Rockstar 30.500 0 30.500 1  Res
124 Ashlyn Nunnally Prince Harry E E

148 Renee Lipski Shiloh 36.600 0 36.600 3
104 Kadyn Barnett Elliott 34.400 0 34.400 2
147 Alyssa Bradley Braveheart 42.200 0 42.200 4
132 Jacey Anderson Riddle Man 33.800 0 33.800 1  HP
144 Sarah Kramer Prince Charles 41.900 E E

146 Sarah Chisholm Shiloh 35.000 0 35.000 2
112 Josie Fuller Maggie 34.400 E E
143 Samantha Kinney Like A Rockstar 40.300 0 40.300 3
149 Heather Roberts Lady Liberty 34.4 + 0 34.4 + 1 Res
102 Ryder Bregenzer Chance 37.800 4 41.800 4

PRE AMOEBA COMBINED TEST
116 Caroline Golding Smarty

TADPOLE COMBINED TEST

AMOEBA COMBINED TEST - GROUP 1

AMOEBA THREE PHASE - GROUP 2

AMOEBA COMBINED TEST - GROUP 2



DRESSAGE 
SCORE PLACE

122 Meg Littleton Harley 66.000 3
142 Campbell Turner Smart Lil Stuff 73.000 2
133 Alaina Thompson The Cats Meow 78.000 1

116 Caroline Golding Smarty 45.625 5
124 Ashlyn Nunnally Prince Harry 60.938 4
135 Karen Shore Mr Pants on Fire 62.813 2
141 Alexis Troutman Riddle 62.188 3
104 Kadyn Barnett Elliott 71.875 1  HP

133 Alaina Thompson The Cats Meow 65.000 2
129 Brittany Purcell Pascal 65.938 1
137 Lisa Speed Good One Coming On 61.250 4
112 Josie Fuller Maggie 63.750 3
102 Ryder Bregenzer Chance 60.938 5

129 Brittany Purcell Pascal 66.875 1
137 Lisa Speed Good One Coming On 58.438 5
104 Kadyn Barnett Elliott 65.000 2
135 Karen Shore Mr Pants on Fire 59.688 3
112 Josie Fuller Maggie 59.375 4

150 Jennifer Smith Prince Charles 60.313 4
124 Ashlyn Nunnally Prince Harry 67.813 1  Res
141 Alexis Troutman Riddle 61.250 3
122 Meg Littleton Harley 65.938 2

INTRODUCTORY LEVEL A - GROUP 2

INTRODUCTORY LEVEL B - GROUP 1

INTRODUCTORY LEVEL B - GROUP 2

INTRODUCTORY LEVEL A - GROUP 1

AFTERNOON DRESSAGE JUDGE:  PAM KIMBLEBREAK AND JUDGING CHANGE

12:35 - 12:55  DRESSAGE SEAT EQUITATION

12:05 - 12:35     LUNCH BREAK



133 Alaina Thompson The Cats Meow 59.750 4
113 Jessica Strong Comic 60.250 3
129 Brittany Purcell Pascal 66.500 1
104 Kadyn Barnett Elliott 62.750 2

124 Ashlyn Nunnally Prince Harry 59.250 3
132 Jacey Anderson Riddle Man 64.348 3
127 Ruby Anderson Tigger 66.522 1
135 Karen Shore Mr Pants on Fire 60.000 4

142 Campbell Turner Smart Lil Stuff 65.652 2
120 Brittany Hylton Set the bar 64.348 3
140 Beth Thornton Sunny 66.522 1
149 Heather Roberts Lady Liberty 60.000 4

TRAINING LEVEL 3 (RIDER OUT OF ORDER)
142 Campbell Turner Smart Lil Stuff 59.733 3

104 Kadyn Barnett Elliott 60.385 5
142 Campbell Turner Smart Lil Stuff 61.923 4
109 Gracie Wilson Zorro 76.346 1
119 Jaime Guinta George's Cigar Scratch
140 Beth Thornton Sunny 65.385 3  Res
121 Montgomery Kinney Like A Rockstar 70.000 2  HP

INTRODUCTORY LEVEL C - GROUP 1

INTRODUCTORY LEVEL C - GROUP 2

TRAINING LEVEL 1

BREAK AND ARENA CHANGE  TO ****** 20 X 60 ******

TRAINING LEVEL 2 - GROUP 1



123 Cadence Aultman Flashy Gold Mercedes 54.423 3
136 Hanna Ferrier Keebler 51.154 5
128 Emma Metz Val 52.885 4
145 Anna CatherineBrewer Shadow Fax 61.154 1
149 Heather Roberts Lady Liberty 60.577 2

118 Annelise Lance Mr Sky King 62.778 1
125 Jill Palenzuela The Knotty Professor 62.407 2

131 Jessica Runkle Re-Bar scratch
125 Jill Palenzuela The Knotty Professor 64.219 1  HP
126 Maddie Rose Paloger Kindred Spirit scratch

131 Jessica Runkle Re-Bar scratch
121 Montgomery Kinney Like A Rockstar 66.364 1
119 Jaime Guinta George's Cigar scratch
120 Brittany Hylton Set the bar 60.682 2

126 Maddie Rose Paloger Kindred Spirit scratch
FIRST LEVEL 3

TRAINING LEVEL 2 - GROUP 2

FIRST LEVEL 1

FIRST LEVEL 2

TRAINING LEVEL 3



HIGH PONT AND RESERVE BY DIVISION

BEGINNER NOVICE Ashley Heath Jessie's Girl 46.800

TADPOLE
HIGH POINT Gracie Wilson Zorro 30.5+

RESERVE
Montgomery 
Kinney Like a Rockstar 30.500

AMOEBA
HIGH POINT Jacey Anderson Riddle Man 33.800
RESERVE Heather Roberts Lady Liberty 34.400+

INTRODUCTORY
HIGH POINT Kadyn Barnett Elliott 71.875
RESERVE Ashlyn Nunally Prince Harry 67.813

TRAINING

HIGH POINT
Montgomery 
Kinney Like a Rockstar 70.000

RESERVE Beth Thornton Sunny 65.385

FIRST 
HIGH POINT Jill Palenzuela The Knotty Professor 64.219

SHAKERAG BEST SCORE OF THE DAY CT DIVISION

Gracie Wilson Zorro 30.5

SHAKERAG HIGH SCORE OF THE DAY DRESSAGE

Gracie Wilson Zorro 76.346




